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7,06
6,96
6,96
6,95
6,95
6,90
6,87
6,84
6,83
6,77

6,68
6,58
6,58
6,55
6,53
6,50
6,43
6,42
6,42
6,40

6,38
6,35

2,04
1,93
1,91
1,90
1,88
1,86
1,86
1,84
1,84
1,84

1,84
1,83
1,83
1,83
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,78
1,78

Méssle

Keim
Grambach
Schmedemann
Overath
Suttmann
Meerstein
Klock

Sablin
Euskirchen

Rehmer
Stegen
Mohrmann
Koller
Jelden
Michalczak
Birkholzer
Prangenberg
Schmitt
Wiechert

Hoermann
Mohrmann

Mbssle
Schmedemann
Stock
Prangenberg
Koller
Pulskamp
Mellinghoff
Overath
Euskirchen
Wiechert

Mohrmann
Lindemann
Rehmer
Chavet
Litz

Barth
Stegen
Brahler
Hoermann
Béttger

WEITSPRUNG

Walter 43 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Eckart 37 LC Bonn

Klaus 53 LGBM (Meckenheim)
Uli 44 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Rolf 53 Troisdorfer LG
Siegfried 26 TV Siegburg

Herbert 36 KTV Siidstern Bonn
Helmut 51 Troisdorfer LG

llja 69 LG Meckenheim
Norbert 59 ASV St. Augustin
Wolfgang 45 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Arno 41 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Konstantin 66 TV Rheinbach
Stephan 61 TV Rheinbach

Hajo 44 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Herbert 61 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
Rolf 39 LC Bonn

Michael 57 ASV St. Augustin

Klaus 52 TV Rheinbach

Martin 65 ASV St. Augustin
Mathias 52 ASV St. Augustin
Andreas 62 TV Rheinbach
HOCHSPRUNG

Walter 43 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Uli 44 L GJBT (LC Bonn)
Jirgen 53 ASV St.Augustin
Michael 57 ASV St. Augustin
Stefan 61 TV Rheinbach
Thorsten 69 SSF Bonn

Nils 81 LG Meckenheim

Rolf 53 Troisdorfer LG
Norbert 59 ASV St. Augustin
Martin 65 ASV St. Augustin
Konstantin 66 TV Rheinbach

Harald 34 Bonner SC

Wolfgang 45 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
Michael 65 TV Rheinbach

Gerhard 49 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Jochen 51 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Arno 41 ASV St. Augustin

Harry 59 LGBTN (LC Bonn)
Mathias 52 ASV St. Augustin
Mikael 75 SSF Bonn

Stand: 03.11.2019

01.07.1978 Southampton / GB
30.09.1972 Miinchen
31.05.1984 Oberhausen
01.07.1978 Southampton
18.05.1984 Bonn

10.05.1956 Kiel

09.06.1966 Aachen
11.05.1984 Troisdorf
15.05.1999 Troisdorf
29.06.1991 Willich

22.05.1976 Bonn
02.06.1983 Troisdorf
04.05.1997 St. Augustin
28.09.1991 Rheinbach
05.08.1980 Troisdorf
27.08.1993 Troisdorf
29.09.1973 Scheelel
15.05.1987 Bonn
03.10.1987 Rheinbach
29.04.1995 St. Augustin

05.05.1984 St. Augustin
08.07.1995 Rheinbach

Stand: 03.11.2019

05.10.1974 Meran
09.06.1978 Krefeld
11.06.1989 Troisdorf
09.05.1987 Bonn
06.06.1996 Erkelenz
22.05.2004 Troisdorf
02.06.2011 Aachen
18.05.1985 Aachen
01.07.1989 Willich
29.04.1995 St. Augustin

28.09.1996 Warstein
18.05.1968 Troisdorf
22.05.1977 Erkelenz
02.06.2002 Erkelenz
13.06.1980 Troisdorf
05.09.1981 Troisdorf
28.07.1988 Verona/ |
29.05.1994 Leverkusen
05.05.1984 St. Augustin
01.10.2005 Meckenheim

35
31
34
31
30
30
33
30
32

31
42
31
30
36
32
34
30
35
30

32
33

31
34
36
30
35
35
30
32
30
30

30
34
32
37
31
30
47
35
32
30
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1,76
1,75

14,85
14,48
13,56
12,74
12,70
12,48
12,41
12,33
11,87
11,73

4,75
4,72
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,10
4,00
3,80
3,70
3,60

3,60
3,60
3,50
3,40
3,40
3,35
3,31
3,30
3,30
3,30

3,20

Morschhauser  Karl 19 KTV Siidstern Bonn

Ehrnsperger Klaus 73 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
DREISPRUNG

Sablin llja 69 LG Meckenheim

Overath Rolf 53 Troisdorfer LG

Rehmer Wolfgang 45 LGJBT (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)

Euskirchen Norbert 59 LGS (TV Konigswinter)

Sonnenschein ~ Werner 43 LC Bonn

Taib Hicham 71 SSF Bonn

Stock Jirgen 53 ASV St. Augustin

Klodt Helmut 34 KTV Siidstern Bonn

Hoermann Mathias 52 ASV St. Augustin

Prokaska Manfred 57 LLG St. Augustin
STABHOCHSPRUNG

Mdssle Walter 43 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Schmedemann  Uli 44 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Prangenberg ~ Michael 57 ASV St. Augustin

Dick Dieter 53 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)

Euskirchen Norbert 59 ASV St. Augustin

Bernhardt Dierk 45 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Dick Herbert 49 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)

Hormann Mathias 52 ASV St.Augustin

Nicklisch Andreas 75 LG Meckenheim

Rehmer Wolfgang 45 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Schweizer Guido 68 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)

Nolte Benedikt 78 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

Drygalski Karl-Heinz 38 Troisdorfer LG

Koller Stephan 61 TV Rheinbach

Falk Reiner 53 ASV St. Augustin

Sablin llja 69 LG Meckenheim

Weise Harry 61 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

Ehrnsperger Klaus 73 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

Dahmen Toni 67 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)

Wiechert Martin 65 LG Meckenheim

Mohrmann Konstantin 66 TV Rheinbach

06.05.1953 Bonn
27.08.2005 Troisdorf

Stand: 03.11.2019

17.07.1999 Schweinfurt
18.05.1983 Bonn
29.05.1979 Hambach
16.06.1999 Meckenheim
21.05.1973 Bonn
21.09.2005 Meckenheim
20.09.1986 Wiesbaden
18.08.1965 Landskrona
20.09.1986 Wiesbaden
19.06.2004 Rhede

Stand: 03.11.2019

05.07.1981 Gelsenkirchen
13.09.1978 Troisdorf
23.05.1987 Bonn
19.07.1987 Miinchen
30.06.1991 Willich
03.06.1977 Bonn
07.10.1979 Bad Honnef
26.07.1987 Ahrweiler
23.05.2007 Meckenheim
19.07.1975 Bonn

15.05.1999 Troisdorf
27.09.2015 Meckenheim
11.10.1968 Troisdorf
23.09.1991 Rheinbach
03.07.1993 St. Augustin
04.10.2003 Meckenheim
10.05.1997 Troisdorf
28.08.2005 Troisdorf
04.06.1997 Meckenheim
04.06.1997 Meckenheim

31.08.1996 Arnsberg

34
32

30
30
34
40
30
34
33
31
34
47

38
34
30
34
32
32
30
35
32
30

31
37
30
30
40
34
36
32
30
32

30



